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Red Division

Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Tigga

One More.. FF
OC3*

Blue Division

* Blaster Dynasty
ljam

Out

Chewbacca

White Division

Fire

POLK HIGH

Blood Sweat and Beers
Dealwitl dyn 3

Total Points
Fire

* Blaster Dynasty
ljam

Out

POLK HIGH

Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Chewbacca

Tigga

Blood Sweat and Beers
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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0.500
0.500
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0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
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DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
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0.00
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0.00
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